
THE NUMBER OF HEROIN & OPIOID RELATED DRUG OVERDOSE DEATHS  
IN COUNTIES SERVED BY THE LUCAS COUNTY CORONER’S OFFICE HAS 

INCREASED FROM 8 IN 2010 TO 215 IN 2015. 
Harbor Behavioral Health, with support from the Mental Health and Recovery Services Board of Lucas 

County, is partnering with the Toledo Lucas County Public Library to bring awareness and education to the 
community through one-hour presentations open to the public. 

Attendees will learn about the epidemic, the impact it has on our community  
and our families, how to access treatment, and how to be part of the solution.

Fighting Heroin: The Heroin/Opiate Epidemic...What is it, What Can I Do?

FEBRUARY
Thurs., February 23 | Noon - 1 p.m.  
Reynolds Corners Branch, 4833 Dorr St.

MARCH

Tuesday, March 7 | 6 - 7 p.m.  
Birmingham Branch, 203 Paine Ave.

Wednesday, March 15 | Noon - 1 p.m. 
Toledo Heights Branch, 423 Shasta Dr.

Wednesday, March 15 | 6 - 7 p.m.  
Heatherdowns Branch, 3265 Glanzman Rd.

Wednesday, March 22 | 6 - 7 p.m. 
West Toledo Branch, 1320 Sylvania Ave.

Thursday, March 23 | Noon - 1 p.m.  
Lagrange Branch, 3422 Lagrange St.

APRIL

Tuesday, April 18 | Noon - 1 p.m. 
South Branch, 1736 Broadway Street

Thursday, April 20 | 6 - 7 p.m.  
Oregon Branch, 3340 Dustin Road

MAY

Tuesday, May 2 | Noon - 1 p.m. 
Point Place Branch, 2727 117th Street

Wednesday, May 10 | Noon – 1 p.m.  
Waterville Branch, 800 Michigan Ave.

Thursday, May 18 | 6 - 7 p.m. 
 King Road Branch, 3900 King Road

For more information or to request a free presentation for your organization, agency or community  
group in Lucas County, contact Kathy Schnapp at kschnapp@harbor.org or at 419-214-3820 x2389.
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